REEH | HASRET | ABNMT | ABEH RREH | HEHSEE | ABUME | AKE
*F 678 1 1 wE 613 12 188
#HE 669 1 2 HE 612 10 198
HH 665 1 3 wE 611 7 205
hH 659 1 4 $E 610 6 211
*F 658 1 5 *E 609 8 219
HE 657 1 6 ®E 608 10 229
*E 656 1 7 wE 607 22 251
e 655 1 8 wE 606 9 260
#"E 652 2 10 #*E 605 19 279
HE 650 1 11 e 604 16 295
#HHE 649 1 12 #E 603 13 308
*HH 648 1 13 ®E 602 21 329
HH 647 2 15 #HE 601 22 351
HE 646 2 17 *E 600 19 370
1hH 645 2 19 HE 599 24 394
wE 644 1 20 wE 598 16 410
i 643 3 23 HE 597 18 428
e 641 2 25 wE 596 31 459
1 640 4 29 e 595 29 488
"E 639 4 33 HE 594 28 516
e 638 2 35 HE 593 25 541
*F 637 2 37 wE 592 23 564
#"H 636 1 8 #HE 591 19 583
e 635 2 40 e 590 23 606
EH 634 5 45 HHE 589 21 627
*H 633 5 50 *E 588 36 663
HH 632 3 53 wE 587 18 681
hH 631 4 57 HE 556 23 704
HH 630 3 60 #E 585 24 728
*E 629 5 65 HE 584 31 759
HE 628 5 70 e 583 27 786
e 627 5 75 e 582 25 811
#F 626 6 81 wE 581 25 836
1 625 8 89 E 550 32 868
*F 624 1 90 wE 579 33 901
1 H 623 9 99 HE 578 3 933
*E 622 6 105 "E 577 38 971
hH 621 8 113 HE 576 36 1007
*E 620 8 121 *E 575 35 1042
e 619 9 130 e 574 32 1074
#E 618 7 137 e 573 44 1118
g 617 12 149 HE 572 39 1157
*H 616 8 157 T 571 36 1193
*HH 615 9 166 {83 570 39 1232
#HH 614 10 176 (L] 569 34 1266




BIEEH | HAESRE | ABDT | ABEH REAH | HESRE | ABUME | ARE
*F 568 39 1305 wE 523 34 3066
#HE 567 49 1354 #HE 522 29 3095
*HH 566 40 1394 wE 521 47 3142
1 565 37 1431 $E 520 33 3175
*E 564 43 1474 *®E 519 25 3200
& 563 33 1507 HE 518 26 3226
*E 562 31 1538 HE 517 33 3259
#HE 561 42 1580 e 516 30 3289
HE 560 43 1623 *E 515 31 3320
HE 559 36 1659 e 514 24 3344
#HHE 558 35 1694 #"E 513 29 3373
*HE 557 36 1730 ®E 512 33 3406
*HH 556 52 1782 *E 511 34 3440
HE 555 31 1813 HE 510 34 3474
iy 554 53 1866 ®E 509 24 3498
wE 553 40 1906 wE 508 14 3512
& 552 43 1949 HE 507 27 3539
hE 551 38 1987 #eE 506 30 3569
e 550 43 2030 e 505 36 3605
#HE 549 39 2069 HE 504 %7 3632
HE 548 38 2107 HE 503 24 3656
*F 547 40 2147 wE 502 27 3683
"H 546 41 2188 HE 501 28 3711
e 545 48 2236 #E 500 31 3742
HH 544 56 2292 HE 499 37 3779
*HE 543 34 2326 HE 498 26 3805
HE 542 38 2364 *E 497 22 3827
HH 541 38 2402 *E 496 19 3846
#H 540 37 2439 e 495 16 3862
#HE 539 36 2475 HE 494 26 3888
*E 538 37 2512 e 493 23 3911
*E 537 33 2545 & 492 22 3933
*H 536 36 2581 ®E 491 22 3955
*HE 535 34 2615 #HE 490 19 3974
*F 534 46 2661 wE 189 22 3996
i 533 38 2699 HE 488 24 4020
*E 532 38 2737 wE 487 12 4032
1 531 46 2783 HH 486 28 4060
*E 530 46 2829 *E 485 29 4089
HEH 529 38 2867 wE 484 20 4109
*E 528 35 2902 HE 483 16 4125
HE 527 34 2936 HE 482 20 4145
HE 526 46 2982 & 481 21 1166
#HE 525 27 3009 *E 480 20 4186
e 524 23 3032 1 E 479 15 4201




BlEEH | HASRET | AT | ABEH R | HESRE | ABUME | ABE
7 178 27 4228 wE 433 4 4671
#HE 477 17 4245 HE 432 4 4675
#"E 476 20 4265 wE 431 7 4682
#HH 475 17 4282 HE 430 5 4687
*E 474 15 4297 *E 429 3 4690
HE 473 13 4310 wE 428 4 4694
= 472 10 4320 HE 427 5 4699
*HE 471 18 4338 ®E 426 5 4704
#HE 470 9 4347 #hE 425 4 4708
HE 169 12 4359 TE 424 7 4715
#HHE 168 15 4374 "E 423 4 4719
L 467 13 4387 ®E 422 4 4723
*HE 166 10 4397 #HE 421 8 4731
*HE 465 9 4406 #E 420 4 4735
1 H 464 7 4413 wE 419 7 4742
wE 163 11 4424 wE 418 3 4745
*H 462 10 4434 HE 417 6 4751
HE 161 12 4446 e 116 4 4755
*HE 460 15 4461 e 415 6 4761
e 459 21 4482 e 414 6 4767
#HE 458 5 4487 e 413 2 4769
*F 457 12 4499 wE 412 3 4772
#"H 456 9 4508 #HE 411 3 4775
h#E 455 10 4518 *E 110 4 4779
iy 454 10 4528 HE 409 2 4781
*HE 453 12 4540 *E 408 1 4782
HE 452 8 4548 *E 407 14 4786
HEH 451 9 4557 *HE 406 2 4788
HH 450 9 4566 & 405 4 4792
#HE 449 5 4571 HE 404 & 4795
hE 448 & 4577 #E 403 2 4797
*E 447 12 4589 & 402 2 4799
*H 446 12 4601 wE 401 5 4804
e 445 3 4604 HE 400 2 4806
*H 444 5 4609 wE 399 1 4807
1 E 443 7 4616 3] 398 4 4811
3G 142 5 1621 wE 397 5 4816
& 441 7 4628 HE 396 1 4817
*E 440 4 4632 *HE 395 1 4818
& 439 9 4641 & 394 1 4819
*E 438 7 4648 HE 392 2 4821
*E 437 3 4651 HE 391 1 4822
*E 436 4 4655 fus=] 389 2 4824
#HE 435 3 4658 *E 387 1 4825
HE 434 9 4667 #E 386 1 4826

BamHtan




BEEH | HAESRE | ABNT | ABEH
*F 384 4 4830
#HE 383 1 4831
*HH 381 2 4833
1 380 2 4835
*E 379 1 4836
#HE 378 1 4837
*E 377 2 4839
#HE 375 4 4843
#hE 374 1 4844
HE 372 2 4846
#HE 369 2 4848
wH 368 2 4850
#HE 363 1 4851
*E 362 2 4853
HE 358 1 4854
E 357 2 4856
HHE 354 1 4857
HE 350 1 4858
& 347 1 4859
*E 282 1 4860
heE 1) 269 1 4861

AW AW



